O©CoOo~NOULPh~,WN PP

10

Site allocations in TVBC'’s planning consultation document

Location
Land South of London Road, Andover

Land at Manor Farm, North of Saxon Way, Andover

Land at Bere Hill, Andover

Land at Finkley Down Farm, Andover
Land east of Smannell Lane, Andover
Land West of Andover

East of Hatherden Road, Charlton
Land East of Ludgershall

Land South East of Ludgershall

Land at Danebury School, Stockbridge
Expansion of Weyhill

Land North of Streetway Road, Grateley Station and F
Land west of Newbury Road, Enham Alamein

Land South of Eastville, Appleshaw

Land at Bulberry Field, Duck Street, Abbotts Ann

North of Red Rice Road, Upper Clatford
Land at Barrow Hill, Goodworth Clatford
Land to the north-east of Thruxton
Tennis Court Field, Barton Stacey

Land to North East of Drove Road, Chilbolton

Land South of Ganger Farm, Romsey
Land South of the Bypass, Romsey

Land at Velmore Farm, Valley Park

Land at Ampfield Meadows, Ampfield
Land at Upton Lane, Nursling

Halterworth, Romsey

Land North of Highwood Lane, Romsey
Brentry Nursery, Romsey

Land at Packridge Farm, North Baddesley
Fields Farm, Rownhams

Land at Flexford Road, Valley Park

Land adjacent to Hyde Farm, Broughton
Land West of Holbury Lane, Lockerley
Land West of Braishfield Road, Braishfield
Land South of Romsey Road, Wellow

Homes

90
900
1,400
1,150
200
200
135
350
1,363
100
1,034
80
100
35

60

20

40

80

20

65
340
110
1,070
44

80
1,070
100
245
180
100
200
45

50

54
100

11,210



	reg-18

