Site allocations in TVBC's planning consultation document

	Location	<u>Homes</u>
1	Land South of London Road, Andover	90
2	Land at Manor Farm, North of Saxon Way, Andover	900
3	Land at Bere Hill, Andover	1,400
4	Land at Finkley Down Farm, Andover	1,150
5	Land east of Smannell Lane, Andover	200
6	Land West of Andover	200
7	East of Hatherden Road, Charlton	135
8	Land East of Ludgershall	350
9	Land South East of Ludgershall	1,363
10	Land at Danebury School, Stockbridge	100
11	Expansion of Weyhill	1,034
12	Land North of Streetway Road, Grateley Station and F	80
13	Land west of Newbury Road, Enham Alamein	100
14	Land South of Eastville, Appleshaw	35
15	Land at Bulberry Field, Duck Street, Abbotts Ann	60
16	North of Red Rice Road, Upper Clatford	20
17	Land at Barrow Hill, Goodworth Clatford	40
18	Land to the north-east of Thruxton	80
19	Tennis Court Field, Barton Stacey	20
20	Land to North East of Drove Road, Chilbolton	65
21	Land South of Ganger Farm, Romsey	340
22	Land South of the Bypass, Romsey	110
23	Land at Velmore Farm, Valley Park	1,070
24	Land at Ampfield Meadows, Ampfield	44
25	Land at Upton Lane, Nursling	80
26	Halterworth, Romsey	1,070
27	Land North of Highwood Lane, Romsey	100
28	Brentry Nursery, Romsey	245
29	Land at Packridge Farm, North Baddesley	180
30	Fields Farm, Rownhams	100
31	Land at Flexford Road, Valley Park	200
32	Land adjacent to Hyde Farm, Broughton	45
33	Land West of Holbury Lane, Lockerley	50
34	Land West of Braishfield Road, Braishfield	54
35	Land South of Romsey Road, Wellow	100

11,210